Beker
REEKS

"GONZALEZ" 2017

Speeldag 14: van 10/04 tot 15/04/2017

BIK2
14 11162 Geens Guy 28 15 24
11163 Haiverlain Alfons 34 20 18
11160 Vermeylen Frans 57 37 22
11287 Brouwers Boudewijn 69 69 22
FOS2
21259 Buys Willy 27 26 20
21239 Brissa Leon 35 35 22
21178 Bruers Hans 59 50 22
21127 Janssens André 110 78 29
KAS
23266 Bruynseels Simon 33 33 23
23195 De Coster Cindy 39 23 20
23245 Van Hoevelen Marcel 40 40 16
23141 Nees Alfred 53 46 19
MUS
16150 Bijl Rudi 28 20 22
16151 Schoovaerts Steve 41 41 22
16179 Boghe Jos 62 62 20
16135 Andries Jan 117 63 18
DRIEKAMP:
2steronde: speeldag 10: 14/04 /2017
0.0
10 14119 Gielis etienne VS 210 181 25
14106 Van Rompuy Charles BS 45 45 20
14102 Coenen Henri 3B 18 15 30

2/4
1/4
2/4
4/4

4/4
2/4
4/4
3/4

4/4
2/4
3/4
2/4

1/4
2/4
4/4
2/4

3/4
4/4
3/4

26,531
4,557
6,282
6,091
9,600

32,595
9,630
9,600
8,075
5,291

34,977
9,400
5,897

10,800
8,879

32,127
6,743
9,600

10,000
5,785

25,952
7,619
10,000
8,333

21193
21290
21218
21108

22300
22112
22261
22250

11190
11121
11180
11205

14120
14232
14157
14132

11144
11126
11130

FOS1
Pardaen Eddy
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Van Den Wijngaert Wouter 32

De Blezer Raf
Van De Poel Herman

VBV
Verstraeten Jordi
Pattijn André
Van Mol Frank
Peeters Kenneth

BIK1

Van Leemput Luc
Van Loo Jozef
Van Schoor Eddy
De Vaal Frangois

0.02

Bertens Jean
Mispelters Hugo
Wijns Daniel
Vervoort Emiel

BIK

Vennix Alfons

Van Haesbroeck Julien
Verlinden Guy
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